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Day Date Club Event Class Eastern District Event Class Club Venue National Event Class Club Venue

Key : IOM RM 6M RG65

Sat 05/01/19 RM Sat Series 1 RM Sun 06/01 Oliver Lee IOM Chemsford
Thurs 10/01/19 IOM Thurs 1 IOM
Sat 12/01/19 Winter Series 1 IOM
Thurs 17/01/19 RM Thurs 1 - 1 RM
Sat 19/01/19 Winter Series 2 IOM
Thurs 24/01/19 RM Thurs 1 - 2 RM
Sat 26/01/19 Winter Series 3 IOM
Sat 02/02/19 RM Sat Series 2 RM 3/02 RM Ranking RM Poole
Thurs 07/02/19 IOM Thurs 2 IOM
Sat 09/02/19 Winter Series 4 IOM
Thurs 14/02/19 RM Thurs 1 - 3 RM
Sat 16/02/19 Winter Series 5 IOM Sun 17/02 Belton Trophy EDSC 1 IOM Chelmsford
Thurs 21/02/19 RM Thurs 1 - 4 RM
Sat 23/02/19 Winter series 6 IOM
Sat 02/03/19 RM Sat Series 3 RM
Sun 03/03/19 Yare Cup IOM Yare Cup EDCS 2 IOM Norwich
Thurs 07/03/19 IOM Thurs 3 IOM
Sat 09/03/19 Winter Series7 IOM
Thurs 14/03/19 RM Thurs 1 - 5 RM
Sat 16/03/19 Winter Series 8 IOM 17/03 RM Ranking RM Lincoln
Thurs 21/03/19 RM Thurs 1 - 6 RM
Sat 23/03/19 Winter Series 9 IOM
Sat 30/03/19 Winter Series 10 IOM
Thurs 04/04/19 IOM Thurs 4 IOM
Sat 06/04/19 RM Sat Series 4, RM Whitlingham Cup, Games 3 RM Norwich
Sun 07/04/19 Coventry Trophy, EDC3 IOM Coal House Fort
Thurs 11/04/19 RM Thurs 1 - 7 RM
Sat 13/04/19 Spring Series 1 IOM
Thurs 18/04/19 RM Thurs 1 - 8 RM
Sat 20/04/09 Spring Series 2 IOM
Sat 27/04/19 Spring Series 3 IOM Travellers Series ED  DF Champ 2 DF65 Coal House Fort
Sun 28/04/19 Travellers   Series DF95 Coal House Fort
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Thurs 02/05/19 IOM Thurs 5 IOM
Sat 04/05/19 RM Sat Series 5 RM 5/5 Shearwater 6M Broads
Thurs 09/05/19 RM Thurs 1 - 9 RM
Sat 11/05/19 Spring Series 4 IOM ED DF 65 Open & ED Champ 1 DF65 Coal House Fort
Sun 12/05/19 DF 95 Open DF95 Coal House Fort
Thurs 16/05/19 RM Thurs 1 - 10 RM
Sat 18/05/19 Spring Series 5 IOM
Sat 25/05/10 Spring Series 6 IOM 26/5 Henry Johnson Trophy IOM Lee Valley
Sat 01/06/19 RM Sat Series 6 RM 1-2 /06 DF65 National DF65 2 Islands
Thurs 06/06/19 IOM Thurs 6 IOM
Sat 08/06/19 Spring Series 7 IOM 8-9/06 IOM Ranking IOM Cornwall
Thurs 13/06/19 RM Thurs 1 - 11 RM
Sat 15/06/19 Spring Series 8 IOM 16/6 Lifeboat EDSC 4 IOM Lee Valley
Thurs 20/06/19 RM Thurs  1 - 12 RM
Sat 22/06/19 Spring Series 9 IOM
Sat 29/06/19 Spring Series 10 IOM Tomlinson Vase & ED Champ 6M Harwich
Thurs 04/07/19 IOM Thurs 7 IOM
Sat 06/07/19 RM Sat Series 7 RM
Thurs 11/07/19 RM Thurs 2 - 1 RM
Sat 13/07/19 Spring Series 11 IOM
Thurs 18/07/19 RM Thurs 2-2 RM
Sat 20/07/19 Summer Series 1 IOM 20-22/07 RM Nationals RM West Kirby
Sat 27/07/19 Summer Series 2 IOM
Thurs 01/08/19 IOM Thurs 8 IOM
Sat 03/08/19 RM Sat Series 8 RM
Thurs 08/08/19 RM Thurs 2 - 3 RM
Sat 10/08/19 Summer Series 3 IOM 10-11/08 10M Vets 10M Manor Park
Thurs 15/08/19 RM Thurs 2 - 4 RM
Sat 17/08/19 Summer Series 4 IOM
Sat 24/08/19 Summer Series 5 IOM 24-26/08 IOM Nat IOM Eastbourne
Sat 31/08/19 Summer Series 6 IOM
Thurs 05/09/19 IOM Thurs 9 IOM
Sat 07/09/19 RM Sat Series 9 RM 7-8/8 6M Nat 6M Dartmoor
Thurs 12/09/19 RM Thurs 2- 5 RM
Sat 14/09/19 Summer Series 7 IOM 15/09 Norfolk EDCS 5 IOM Broads
Thurs 19/09/19 RM Thurs 2 - 6 RM
Sat 21/09/19 Summer series 8 IOM 22/09 DF Champ 3 DF65 Southend CHF
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Sat 28/09/19 Summer series 9 IOM 28 & 29/09 RM Ranking RM Fleetwood
Thurs 03/10/19 IOM Thurs 10 IOM
Sat 05/10/19 RM Sat Series 10 RM
Thurs 10/10/19 RM Thurs 2 - 7 RM
Sat 12/10/19 Summer Series 10 IOM 12-13/09 Ranking IOM Bosworth
Thurs 17/10/19 RM Thurs 2 -  8 RM
Sat 19/10/19 Summer Series 11 IOM 20/10 Broadland Trophy & ED Champ RM Broads
Sat 26/10/19 Autumn Series 1 IOM ED DF65 Champ 4 DF65 Alton

27/10 Sextant trophy 6M Lee Valley
Sat 02/11/19 Sat RM Series 10 RM 3/11 Thames Cup EDCS 6 IOM Coal House Fort AGM
Thurs 07/11/19 IOM Thurs 11 IOM
Sat 09/11/19 Autumn Series 2 IOM
Thurs 14/11/19 RM Thurs 2 - 9 RM
Sat 16/11/19 Autumn Series 3 IOM
Thurs 21/11/19 RM Thurs 2 - 10 RM
Sat 23/11/19 Autumn Series 4 IOM
Sat 30/11/19 Autumn Series 5 IOM 1/12 Icicle Trophy IOM Coal House Fort
Thurs 05/12/19 IOM Thurs `12 IOM
Sat 07/12/19 Sat RM Series 11 RM
Thurs 12/12/19 RM Thurs 2 - 11 RM
Sat 14/12/19 Presentation Lunch
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